
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
83 

142 
92 

121 
998 
116 

38 
57 
91 

103 
86 
48 

127 
994 
101 
114 

93 
997 
991 
100 
999 

53 
112 
995 
118 

Name 
Francesco BERNOCCO 
Paolo FALAVIGNA 
Davide DI PIETRO 
Andrea TACITI 
Claudio SFERETTA 
Emanuele SCHITO 
Rossano TRECCANI 
Filippo FALCO 
Jacopo DE MARIA 
Salvatore LIPAROTI 
Walter BRUNO 
Michele BRANCATO 
Luca BERTONA 
Michele FONTANA 
Simone IERARDI 
Alessandro SALVONI 
Massimo ERRICO 
Davide ROSSI 
Mirco CALCAGNO 
Marco GUIDA 
Stefano PUSCEDDU 
Roberto CAVALLO 
David REGAZZONI 
Luca MINENELLA 
Dario SPEZZAFERRI 

Best Tm 
1:25.252 
1:25.369 
1:26.534 
1:27.110 
1:27.140 
1:27.284 
1:27.296 
1:27.362 
1:27.616 
1:27.640 
1:27.954 
1:28.053 
1:28.504 
1:28.670 
1:29.419 
1:29.547 
1:30.001 
1:30.341 
1:30.457 
1:30.811 
1:30.977 
1:31.187 
1:31.391 
1:32.678 
1:34.268 

Laps 
10 
10 

5 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
6 

10 
10 

7 
6 

10 
9 
9 

10 
10 

4 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
1 

In Lap 
5 

10 
3 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
2 
9 
2 
5 
4 
7 
9 
9 

10 
3 
4 
2 
1 
5 
5 
6 
1 

Diff 

0.117 
1.282 
1.858 
1.888 
2.032 
2.044 
2.110 
2.364 
2.388 
2.702 
2.801 
3.252 
3.418 
4.167 
4.295 
4.749 
5.089 
5.205 
5.559 
5.725 
5.935 
6.139 
7.426 
9.016 

Gap 

0.117 
1.165 
0.576 
0.030 
0.144 
0.012 
0.066 
0.254 
0.024 
0.314 
0.099 
0.451 
0.166 
0.749 
0.128 
0.454 
0.340 
0.116 
0.354 
0.166 
0.210 
0.204 
1.287 
1.590 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere 

5° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:44 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

11/07/2021 16:00 


